STANDARD
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
* Contact factory for other color temperatures and lumen packages.
** L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
▪ Field selectable 3500k (warm/neutral white), 4000k (neutral
white) & 5000k (cool white) color temperatures.*

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
Weight: 11 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAMP
2.5kV
Surge
Protec�onRATED FOR
INSULATED CEILINGS
IC
DIMENSIONS
2”
47.8”
23.7”
MEG-C Series | 2x4 2X4 Lumen and CCT Field Selectable
Center Basket
Series Nominal Lumen
Output Select Externally Installed Emergency
Drivers¹ Accessory
MEG-C 6 = 6,000 nominal
lumens
SD = Standard A = 755lm
B = 1,617lm
C = 1,940lm
NA = no emergency driver
¹See emergency driver compatibility list below.
DWS-010-T = 0-10v dimmer,  toggle switch
DWS-010-D = 0-10v dimmer,  decora switch
IP710-DLZ = 0-10v dimmer,  button switch
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Remote Mount Emergency Drivers*
BLEM-CP-5C = Emergency driver - A
BLEM-CP-10C = Emergency driver - B
BLEM-CP-13C = Emergency driver - C
* Suitable for ambient temperatures above 10°C (50°F).
* Suitable for ambient temperatures above 10°C (50°F).
COMPATIBLE EMERGENCY DRIVERS*
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS & CONTROLS
Manufacturer Model Number Dimming Range
Load Switching
Capacity
DWS-010V-T 10%-100% 600W
DWS-010V-D 10%-100% 600W
Leviton IP710-LFZ 10%-100% 1200W
Lutron DVSTV 10%-100% 450W
Emergency Driver Part Number
Model Wa�s